M-9
Temperature, Process and
Strain Meters
DPi32, shown smaller
than actual size.
DPi16, shown
smaller than actual size.
DPi8, shown smaller than actual size.

* 20 to 36 Vdc for DPi8A, DPi16A, -C4EIT
or -EIT.
Ordering Examples: DPi8A,1⁄8 DIN meter
with isolated scalable analog retransmission
of process value. DPi8C, 1⁄8 DIN temp/process
meter in compact case, DPi32, 1⁄32 DIN temp/
process monitor.
CNi Series Models
with Control and
Alarm Outputs,
Visit OMEGA
	To Order
	Model No.	 Size/Cutout	 Input Type	 Other Features
	DPi8	 1⁄8 DIN	 Temperature/process	 —
	DPi8A	 1⁄8 DIN	 Temperature/process	 Analog output
	DPiS8	 1⁄8 DIN	 Strain/process	 —
	DPi16	 1⁄16 DIN	 Temperature/process	 —
	DPi16A	 1⁄16 DIN	 Temperature/process	 Analog output
	DPiS16	 1⁄16 DIN	 Strain/process	 —
	DPi32	 1⁄32 DIN	 Temperature/process	 —
	DPiS32	 1⁄32 DIN	 Strain/process	 —
	DPi8C	 1⁄8 DIN	 Temperature/process	 Compact depth
	DPiS8C	 1⁄8 DIN	 Strain/process	 Compact depth
Options
	Ordering
	Suffix	 Description
	Network Options
	-EIT	� Ethernet with
embedded internet
	-C24
	� Isolated RS232 and
RS485, 300 to 19.2 KB
	-C4EIT
	� Ethernet with embedded
Web server + isolated
RS485/422 hub for up
to 31 devices
	-DC
�12 to 36 Vdc*, 24 Vac
(standard power input:
90 to 240 Vac/dc, 50 to
400 Hz)
	Factory Setup
	-FS	 Factory setup and
		 configuration
	-FS(RTD-1N)
	� Customized DPiS
model for MIL-T-7990B
nickel RTD input, 0 to
200°C (32 to 392°F)
	-FS(RTD-2N)
�Customized DPiS for
MIL-T-7990B nickel
RTD input, -40 to
300°C (-40 to 572°F)
	Software (Requires Network Option)
	OPC-SERVER 	 OPC server/driver
	LICENSE		  software license
L
-
-
	 Model No.	 Description
	 DPP-5	 1⁄8 DIN panel punch
Accessory